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Apellido
MASTRANGELO
ANTOGNA
GADAY OROSCO
MOLINA ESPINOSA
MARTINEZ
QUIROGA
CRESPO
RIVERO
VIVAS
JUAREZ
BORRAJO
OJEDA
GOMEZ
FRAYSSE
LINARES
CUEVAS
ZABALA
FREDES
TRILLINI
MARTINEZ
LOPEZ
FLORES
MARTINEZ
EXPOSITO
LUCERO
GHIOLDI
TADDEO
ORTIZ

Doble Bragado 83 Edicion

3ra. Etapa
Chivilcoy - Salto - Pergamino

Nombre
Roman Jose
Jose Fernando
Lucas
Juan Ramon
Gaston
Mauricio Ezequiel
Marcos
Jose Luis
Federico Nicolas
Daniel Omar
Alejandro Alberto
Federico
Juan Manuel
Agustin Sebastian
Marcos Ruben
Adalberto Tomas
Jose Orlando
Sergio Omar

Sebastian Maximiliano

Agustin Marcelo
Emanuel Eduardo
Claudio Esteban
Alberto Carlas

Aldo Norberto
Hector Maximiliano
Juan Sebastian
Hernan

Matias

Equipo
Ciudad de Chivilcoy
Ciudad de Chivilcoy
Cascos Esco Agroplan
Shania Competicion
Transporte el Sol 9 de Julio
S.E.P. San Juan
Shania Competicion
Jea Construcciones
S.AT.
K.T.M.
Ciudad de Chivilcoy
Jea Construcciones
Giant
Municipalidad de Ezeiza
Municipalidad de Tres de Febrero
Giant
Jea Construcciones
S.A.T.
S.AT.
Transporte el Sol 9 de Julio
Municipalidad de Villa Cafias
Municipalidad de Carlos Casares
Municipalidad de Villa Caiias
Bragado Cicles Club
Citty Biker Center
Municipalidad de Villa Caias
Giant
Club Ciclista Bragado

Categori
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB - 23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB - 23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB - 23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

Tiempo Final
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14
91
86
59
88
89
53
60
58
106
33
80
93
23
37
22
16
81
77

107
99
10
44
21
95
26
83
84
57

68

104

CORDERO
ROLDAN
CARPIO
CONTTE
GALVANO
MANSILLA ALMONACID
MEDINA
LOPEZ
ROMERO
GONZALEZ
MARTINS
MULLER
GODOY
AZZEN
DURAN
BOLDU
ERCILA
BARRIENTOS
MONTES
GARIBOLDI
CIANCI
CUADROS
GIL MAIDANA
LUCERO
GADAY OROSCO
FERRERO
OLIVA

DOTTI
RODRIGUEZ
SIVORI
TROZZI
CORTI
CRISAFULLI
PALLARES

Gaston Ariel
Jorge Ariel
Santiago Damian
Tomas

Alexis

Cristopher

Hugo Sebastian
German

Leonel Sebastian
Sergio German
Franco Damian
Mauricio Waldemar
Marcelo Gabriel
Omar Salin
Alejandro Antonio
Juan Manuel
Martin Adrian
Julian

Miguel Angel
Adrian Silvio
Sebastian
Fernando
Fernando

Franco Gabriel
Julian

Cesar Carlos
Dario Gustavo
Juan Pablo

Jose Luis

Alan

Emiliano

Carlos Emanuel Otelo
Facundo Olaf
Guillermo Nicolas

Giant

Municipalidad de Carlos Casares
Club Ciclista Bragado
Municipalidad de Ezeiza

Club Ciclista Bragado

Club Ciclista Bragado
Transporte el Sol 9 de Julio
Municipalidad de Ezeiza
Municipalidad de Ezeiza
Municipalidad de Lanus
Bragado Cicles Club

S.E.P. San Juan

Municipalidad de Carlos Casares
Cascos Esco Agroplan

Shania Competicion

Cascos Esco Agroplan

Giant

S.E.P. San Juan

Uniendo Pueblos

Ciudad de Chivilcoy
Municipalidad de Lanus
Municipalidad de Tres de Febrero
S.A.T.

Municipalidad de Villa Cafias
Cascos Esco Agroplan
Municipalidad de Carlos Casares
K.T.M.

S.E.P. San Juan

S.E.P. San Juan

Municipalidad de Ezeiza

Ciudad de Chivilcoy

Tean Ciudad de Junin

S.A.T.

Municipalidad de Lanus

ELITE
ELITE
SUB -23
SUB -23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
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ELITE
ELITE
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103
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100
41
25
87
71
120
108
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28
70
102
118
31
27
36
39
34
19
24
116
38
66

62
110
115
82
94

90
49

LOPEZ
PATALAGOITIA
GONZALEZ
ROSAS

DAL SANTO
GOMEZ
TORRES
FERNANDEZ
GUINAZU
OGAS
INCHAUSTI
RICHARD
ABU
SCHREINER
BOCH
LEZICA
CLAVERO
EXPOSITO
LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ
TOLOSA
VILLANUEVA
CIANCIO
ESCUDERO
RANQUEHUE
BORRAIO
AGOSTINI
BROGGI
FIDALGO
BIONDO

FARIAS HERRERA

VALENZUELA
BOLINAGA
MARTINEZ

David

Mario Jesus
Carlos Andres
Laureano

Francisco Ignhacio

Gonzalo Gaston
Matias Ismael
Reynaldo

Omar Alejandro
Andres Nazaret
Rodrigo

Gabriel Horacio
Isaias

Mario Jose

Fabian Maximiliano

Facundo
Cristian Omar
Joaquin
Federico Javier

Mariano Norberto

Sebastian Jose
Cristian Omar
Pablo Lucas
Ivan Eduardo
Cristian

Anibal Andres
Mauro Andres
German

Jorge Andres
Lionel

Esteban Andres
Diego Gaston
Facundo

Luis Ezequiel

Municipalidad de Lanus
Municipalidad de Carlos Casares
Municipalidad de Tres de Febrero
Shania Competicion

K.T.M.

Club Ciclista Bragado

Tean Ciudad de Junin

Cicles Imperio

Municipalidad de Lanus
Municipalidad de Lanus

Cicles Imperio

K.T.M.

Tean Ciudad de Junin
Municipalidad de Tres de Febrero
Cicles Imperio

Bragado Cicles Club

K.T.M.

Bragado Cicles Club

Shania Competicion

Bragado Cicles Club

Cascos Esco Agroplan

Cascos Esco Agroplan

Cicles Imperio

Shania Competicion

Citty Biker Center

Ciudad de Chivilcoy

Citty Biker Center

Jea Construcciones

Cicles Imperio

S.E.P. San Juan

Municipalidad de Carlos Casares
S.AT.

Club Ciclista Bragado
Transporte el Sol 9 de Julio
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99

100
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67
76
56
114
32
54
97
69
30
75
18
64
65
43
45
63
98
74
78
111
117

RUIZ
FREDES
ANAUATI

SEPULVEDA SANTIBANEZ

ALMIRON
MENDEZ
GONZALEZ
ARCHIPRETE

DE LA BARRERA
COCERES VERON
LEON

GLADICH
GIACINTI
CORDOBA SCORZA
FEDRE

TURANO

CAIRO

FRANCO
SUAREZ
MORALES

JEAN

Ivan Gabriel
Matias

Nicolas Esteban
Jonathan Adrian
Sebastian Ezequiel
Marcos Omar
Pablo

Mauricio Andres
Pablo Martin
Angel Federico
Cristian Rodolfo
Mariano

Jorge Alberto
Juan Ignacio
Leonel Luis

Raul Alejandro
Fernando Dario
Mario Bruno
Agustin

Jorge Luis

Diego Jose

Tean Ciudad de Junin
Uniendo Pueblos
Municipalidad de Ezeiza

Jea Construcciones

Bragado Cicles Club
Transporte el Sol 9 de Julio
Municipalidad de Tres de Febrero
Tean Ciudad de Junin

K.T.M.

Uniendo Pueblos

Giant

Citty Biker Center

Citty Biker Center
Municipalidad de Villa Caias
Municipalidad de Villa Cafias
Citty Biker Center
Municipalidad de Tres de Febrero
Uniendo Pueblos

Uniendo Pueblos

Jea Construcciones

Cicles Imperio

SUB -23
ELITE
SUB -23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB -23
ELITE
SUB -23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB-23
ELITE
ELITE

04:04:39
04:04:39
04:08:26
04:08:26
04:08:26
04:08:26
04:08:26
04:08:26
04:08:26
04:08:26
04:08:26
04:09:55
04:04:39
04:04:39
04:04:39
04:04:39
04:15:14
04:15:14
04:15:14
04:15:27
04:30:28



